
EU Tracker Questions (GB)

Total Well Total Badly DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

09/04/2018 10/04/2018 30 58 13 -28

26/03/2018 26/03/2018 28 56 17 -28

05/03/2018 06/03/2018 25 58 16 -33

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 22 61 17 -39

19/02/2018 20/02/2018 25 59 15 -34

12/02/2018 13/02/2018 22 60 18 -38

05/02/2018 06/02/2018 22 59 19 -37

28/01/2018 29/01/2018 25 57 18 -32

16/01/2018 17/01/2018 28 56 17 -28

07/01/2018 08/01/2018 28 59 13 -31

2017

19/12/2017 20/12/2017 28 57 15 -29

10/12/2017 11/12/2017 26 57 17 -31

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 21 64 15 -43

07/11/2017 08/11/2017 20 61 20 -41

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 21 64 15 -43

22/09/2017 24/09/2017 21 61 19 -40

11/09/17 12/09/17 24 59 17 -35

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 25 55 21 -30

17/08/2017 18/08/2017 26 54 21 -28

31/07/2017 01/08/2017 25 51 24 -26

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 24 51 24 -27

12/06/2017 13/06/2017 22 49 29 -27

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 40 39 22 1

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 40 35 24 5

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 37 38 25 -1

05/04/2017 06/04/2017 36 34 30 2

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 33 37 30 -4

20/03/2017 21/03/2017 32 39 28 -7

27/08/2017 28/02/2017 34 44 22 -10

21/02/2017 22/02/2017 33 46 21 -13

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 36 43 22 -7

30/01/2017 31/01/2017 34 47 20 -13

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 33 45 22 -12

09/01/2017 10/01/2017 21 53 26 -32

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 20 57 24 -37

2016

18/12/2016 19/12/2016 20 53 28 -33

28/11/2016 29/11/2016 22 54 24 -32

31/10/2016 01/11/2016 25 46 29 -21

28/09/2016 29/09/2016 16 50 34 -34

How well or badly do you think the government are doing at negotiating Britain's exit from the 

European Union?
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Right Wrong DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

09/04/2018 10/04/2018 42 46 12 -4

26/03/2018 27/03/2018 42 45 13 -3

05/03/2018 06/03/2018 43 45 12 -2

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 42 45 12 -3

19/02/2018 20/02/2018 42 45 12 -3

12/02/2018 13/02/2018 42 46 12 -4

05/02/2018 06/02/2018 43 44 13 -1

28/01/2018 29/01/2018 40 46 11 -6

16/01/2018 17/01/2018 45 44 12 1

07/01/2018 08/01/2018 42 46 12 -4

2017

19/12/2017 20/12/2017 42 45 12 -3

10/12/2017 11/12/2017 44 45 11 -1

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 42 45 13 -3

26/11/2017 28/11/2017 42 44 14 -2

07/11/2017 08/11/2017 42 46 12 -4

18/10/2017 19/10/2017 42 45 14 -3

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 42 47 11 -5

22/09/2017 24/09/2017 44 45 11 -1

11/09/17 12/09/17 44 45 11 -1

30/08/17 31/08/17 44 44 12 0

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 43 45 11 -2

17/08/2017 18/08/2017 45 43 12 2

31/07/2017 01/08/2017 45 45 10 0

18/07/2017 19/07/2017 43 43 14 0

10/07/2017 11/07/2017 45 43 12 2

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 44 45 11 -1

05/06/2017 07/06/2017 45 45 10 0

30/05/2017 31/05/2017 44 45 11 -1

24/05/2017 25/05/2017 46 43 11 3

16/05/2017 17/05/2017 46 43 11 3

09/05/2017 10/05/2017 44 45 11 -1

02/05/2017 03/05/2017 46 43 11 3

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 43 45 12 -2

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 46 43 11 3

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 45 43 12 2

05/04/2017 06/04/2017 46 42 11 4

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 44 43 13 1

20/03/2017 21/03/2017 44 44 12 0

13/03/2017 14/03/2017 44 42 15 2

27/08/2017 28/02/2017 45 44 11 1

21/02/2017 22/02/2017 45 45 10 0

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 46 42 12 4

30/01/2017 31/01/2017 45 42 12 3

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 46 42 12 4

09/01/2017 10/01/2017 46 42 13 4

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 47 43 11 4

2016

18/12/2016 19/12/2016 44 44 12 0

04/12/2016 05/12/2016 44 42 14 2

28/11/2016 29/11/2016 44 45 11 -1

14/11/2016 15/11/2016 46 43 12 3

11/10/2016 12/10/2016 45 43 11 2

13/09/2016 14/09/2016 46 44 11 2

30/08/2016 31/08/2016 47 44 9 3

22/08/2016 23/08/2016 45 43 12 2

16/08/2016 17/08/2016 46 43 11 3

08/08/2016 09/08/2016 45 44 12 1

In hindsight, do you think Britain was right or wrong to vote to leave the European Union?
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01/08/2016 02/08/2016 46 42 12 4
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Better Off Worse Off No Difference DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

26/03/2018 27/03/2018 24 42 19 15 -18

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 26 41 18 15 -15

24/01/2018 25/01/2018 29 39 19 13 -10

2017

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 25 42 18 15 -17

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 23 44 19 13 -21

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 26 41 19 15 -15

17/08/2017 18/08/2017 25 40 19 16 -15

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 25 40 19 16 -15

02/05/2017 03/05/2017 25 40 22 14 -15

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 28 39 18 15 -11

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 28 38 20 15 -10

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 26 39 20 15 -13

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 27 37 19 16 -10

27/02/2017 28/02/2017 30 38 19 13 -8

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 28 37 20 14 -9

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 29 40 16 16 -11

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 29 37 19 14 -8

2016

11/10/2016 12/10/2016 27 41 19 12 -14

13/09/2016 14/09/2016 28 38 21 13 -10

30/08/2016 31/08/2016 29 37 22 12 -8

22/08/2016 23/08/2016 29 39 19 13 -10

16/08/2016 17/08/2016 25 39 21 15 -14

08/08/2016 09/08/2016 26 40 20 14 -14

01/08/2016 02/08/2016 29 38 20 13 -9

More Influence Less Influence No Difference DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

26/03/2018 27/03/2018 17 38 33 13 -21

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 18 37 31 14 -19

2017

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 14 39 32 15 -25

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 15 41 33 11 -26

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 17 36 34 13 -19

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 17 36 34 12 -19

02/05/2017 03/05/2017 18 38 34 10 -20

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 19 36 32 13 -17

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 20 37 31 13 -17

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 19 37 32 12 -18

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 19 35 34 12 -16

27/02/2017 28/02/2017 21 35 34 10 -14

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 22 34 32 13 -12

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 23 34 32 12 -11

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 21 36 31 12 -15

2016

11/10/2016 12/10/2016 20 38 30 11 -18

13/09/2016 14/09/2016 17 39 33 10 -22

30/08/2016 31/08/2016 18 36 36 10 -18

22/08/2016 23/08/2016 20 35 33 12 -15

16/08/2016 17/08/2016 16 37 36 11 -21

08/08/2016 09/08/2016 18 37 33 12 -19

01/08/2016 02/08/2016 20 34 34 11 -14

Do you think Britain will be economically better or worse off after we leave the European Union, or will it make no difference?

Do you think Britain will have more or less influence in the world after we leave the European Union, or will it 

make no difference?
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Good for Jobs Bad for Jobs No Difference DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

26/03/2018 27/03/2018 23 37 23 18 -14

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 24 36 24 17 -12

24/01/2018 25/01/2018 23 36 24 17 -13

2017

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 22 36 25 17 -14

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 22 39 24 16 -17

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 25 35 24 16 -10

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 24 34 24 18 -10

02/05/2017 03/05/2017 25 33 27 15 -8

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 24 35 23 18 -11

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 25 33 26 16 -8

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 24 34 25 17 -10

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 24 34 26 17 -10

27/02/2017 28/02/2017 28 32 25 15 -4

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 27 33 23 17 -6

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 27 34 23 16 -7

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 28 32 23 17 -4

2016

11/10/2016 12/10/2016 25 36 26 14 -11

13/09/2016 14/09/2016 23 35 28 14 -12

30/08/2016 31/08/2016 25 35 27 13 -10

22/08/2016 23/08/2016 23 34 26 16 -11

16/08/2016 17/08/2016 22 35 26 16 -13

08/08/2016 09/08/2016 23 36 26 15 -13

01/08/2016 02/08/2016 24 35 26 16 -11

Good for NHS Bad for NHS No Difference DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

26/03/2018 27/03/2018 25 31 26 17 -6

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 25 31 26 17 -6

2017

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 25 31 27 17 -6

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 25 31 29 15 -6

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 23 32 29 15 -9

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 26 30 27 17 -4

02/05/2017 03/05/2017 27 28 31 15 -1

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 27 27 30 16 0

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 25 28 30 17 -3

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 25 28 30 17 -3

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 27 28 28 17 -1

27/02/2017 28/02/2017 29 27 30 15 2

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 29 24 31 16 5

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 28 27 29 16 1

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 30 25 29 16 5

2016

11/10/2016 12/10/2016 27 27 31 15 0

13/09/2016 14/09/2016 26 26 33 15 0

30/08/2016 31/08/2016 28 27 30 14 1

22/08/2016 23/08/2016 28 25 31 15 3

16/08/2016 17/08/2016 26 26 32 16 0

08/08/2016 09/08/2016 29 26 30 15 3

01/08/2016 02/08/2016 30 25 30 15 5

Do you think leaving the EU will have a good or bad effect on British jobs, or will it make no difference?

Do you think leaving the EU will have a good or bad effect on the NHS, or will it make no difference?
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More 

Immigration

Less 

Immigration
No Difference DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

26/03/2018 27/03/2018 3 50 33 14 -47

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 4 54 28 14 -50

2017

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 3 54 29 14 -51

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 3 53 31 12 -50

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 3 50 35 12 -47

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 2 51 32 15 -49

02/05/2017 03/05/2017 3 49 36 12 -46

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 4 51 31 14 -47

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 3 48 35 14 -45

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 4 47 36 14 -43

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 3 49 33 14 -46

27/02/2017 28/02/2017 3 54 31 12 -51

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 3 50 32 15 -47

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 3 55 32 10 -52

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 3 49 34 14 -46

2016

11/10/2016 12/10/2016 3 49 36 12 -46

13/09/2016 14/09/2016 5 47 37 12 -42

30/08/2016 31/08/2016 5 45 38 11 -40

22/08/2016 23/08/2016 4 45 38 13 -41

16/08/2016 17/08/2016 4 45 37 13 -41

08/08/2016 09/08/2016 5 47 37 12 -42

01/08/2016 02/08/2016 4 47 37 12 -43

Good for 

Pensions

Bad for 

Pensions
No Difference DK NET

Start of 

Fieldwork

End of 

Fieldwork

2018

26/03/2018 27/03/2018 8 27 36 29 -19

26/02/2018 27/02/2018 9 25 38 28 -16

2017

04/12/2012 05/12/2017 7 25 38 31 -18

10/10/2017 11/10/2017 7 28 38 28 -21

21/08/2017 22/08/2017 9 26 38 27 -17

21/06/2017 22/06/2017 8 25 36 31 -17

02/05/2017 03/05/2017 8 24 41 27 -16

25/04/2017 26/04/2017 8 24 37 31 -16

18/04/2017 19/04/2017 7 22 40 30 -15

12/04/2017 13/04/2017 9 25 37 29 -16

26/03/2017 27/03/2017 8 25 38 29 -17

27/02/2017 28/02/2017 8 27 37 29 -19

12/02/2017 13/02/2017 8 25 39 28 -17

17/01/2017 18/01/2017 9 28 34 30 -19

03/01/2017 04/01/2017 10 25 35 29 -15

2016

11/10/2016 12/10/2016 10 28 36 26 -18

13/09/2016 14/09/2016 7 28 41 24 -21

30/08/2016 31/08/2016 8 29 38 25 -21

22/08/2016 23/08/2016 9 27 37 27 -18

16/08/2016 17/08/2016 7 28 36 30 -21

08/08/2016 09/08/2016 9 31 35 26 -22

01/08/2016 02/08/2016 8 30 36 26 -22

Do you think leaving the EU will have a good or bad effect on people’s pensions, or will it make no difference?

Do you think there will be more or less immigration into Britain after we leave the European Union, or will it 

make no difference?
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